Incl.VAT(AED)(AED)Value(AED)%Excl.VAT

1 DGR Documentation & Handling Charge 350.000.00350.000 %350.00
2 DGR Packing Charge 420.000.00420.000 %420.00
3 Palatization Charge 300.000.00300.000 %300.00

Total 1,070.000.001,070.001,070.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

UAE Dirham One Thousand Seventy Only (AED 1,070.00)

E. & O.E
Assesable ValueVAT %

1,070.00Zero Rated
1,070.00Total

Terms And Conditions :
1. Please Make All Cheques Payable to Jayares Cargo LLC.
2. Please Contact Our Accounts Department Within 5 Days of This Invoice, to Resolve Any Dispute About This Invoice, Otherwise the Invoice Is Treated As Accepted.